

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

Name:

File #: 2020 RES- Version: 1

221

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 9/28/2020 In control: County Board
On agenda: Final action: 11/13/2020

Title: 2021 DANE COUNTY CAPITAL BUDGET APPROPRIATIONS RESOLUTION

Sponsors: PATRICK MILES

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2020 RES-221, 2. Sub 1 to 2020 RES-221 As Amended, 3. Sub 1 as Amended Capital Amendment

List, 4. Sub 1 as Amended Capital Amendments, 5. Sub Proposed Miles Capital Amnd. List, 6. Sub Proposed Miles Capital Amnd. Packet, 7. BOARD-C-01-Wegleitner, 8. 2020 RES-221 Sub 1 Clean

Copy, 9. Sub 1 to 2020 RES-221 SIGNED COPY

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/13/2020	1	County Executive	signed	
11/9/2020	1	County Board	adopted Sub. 1	Pass
11/9/2020	1	County Board	amended	Fail
11/2/2020	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	suspended from the rules	
11/2/2020	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	amended	Pass
11/2/2020	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	Sub. 1 to the resolution be recommended for approval as amended	Pass
11/2/2020	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	Sub. 1 to the resolution be recommended for approval	
10/2/2020	1	County Board	referred	

2021 DANE COUNTY CAPITAL BUDGET APPROPRIATIONS RESOLUTION